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

horse barn and an oversized 2 car garage with workshop. Gorgeous
views from this land! $225,000.

Taft Place,Amsterdam
1,008 sq. ft. right

hand side of a
Duplex across from

Vets. field. Home
has cozy living

room, eat in
kitchen, 3 

bedrooms and a full
bath upstairs.
Enclosed side

porch, full 
basement, all set in
a very nice location!

$35,000.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

316 Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill, New York

518-829-7250
See all our listings at: judithannrealty.com

Tn. of Amst. Executive Ranch

Brick executive ranch close to the municipal golf course and it
sits on a park-like 1.20 acre lot. Inside it has 3 large BR 2.5

BA, a large open LR with a gas FP and formal DR, attached 2
car garage, FR with gas FP, master bath with whirlpool tub,

kitchen with Corian countertops and more! Offered at
$185,000.

New Street,Amsterdam

Immaculate Ranch style home in a great location! Interior has
updated, modern, eat in kitchen with stainless appliances and

Pergo flooring, open dining room and living room with hardwood
floors, 2 bedrooms and a new full bathroom with cherry cabinets
and gradate countertop vanity. Laundry area in the basement that

also has another possible bedroom and a 3/4 bathroom. Nice
backyard and 1 car, attached garage. $124,000.

Amazing Space!

1880s old style home on a 165’x150’ lot. Home features updated kit.
with light maple cabinets and Corian countertops, center island and

ornate tile floor, formal DR with HW flooring and large formal LR
with new Brazilian HW and fireplace. Den with knotty pine walls, 4
beds and 2 1/2 baths. An above ground pool. New composite deck

off the back of the home, a great yard and large 2 car garage.
$149,000.
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316 Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill, New York

518-829-7250
Brick 2 Family

Large house on a 94’ x 105’ lot with spacious flats. Each flat
includes eat in kitchens, living rooms, 3 bedrooms and 1 bath
with shower and laundry hook ups. Enclosed back porches,

off street parking, 2 new breaker boxes, new furnace and
updated plumbing. $24,000.

Rt. 30S, Amsterdam

Great condition Ranch style home on a beautiful 1.30 acre lot! Home
features updated kit. w/appliances and breakfast nook, and large

DR/LR combo. 3 beds, 1 bath, full basement, 1 car garage plus a car
port and a gazebo in the backyard. Gorgeous country setting!

$135,000.

Good Income Investment

Mixed use commercial building. 1 retail business renting now,
with 2nd retail space amiable. Also has 2 apartments, one with 3
bedrooms and one is a 1 bedroom. Plus a shop in the back and
also a storage building in the back. Wrap around back driveway.

McNeir Ave., Amsterdam

Excellent condition 2/2 with a bath on each floor. Home has new
kitchen downstairs with nice white cabinets and appliances. Both
floors have eat in kitchen with appliances, and large living rooms.

Hardwood floors throughout, finished room in the basement,
both have porches, separate utilities, updated roof and a paved
driveway with 2 car garage. House is in mint condition with a

nice yard and great neighborhood! $103,000.

Phillips Street Region Two Family

2,684 sq. ft. two family in a nice section of the city! Owner
wants offers and has priced this clean two family to sell! Inside,
it has 3/3 bedrooms, large open living rooms and dining rooms,
spacious eat-in kitchens, full baths, separate utilities, full base-

ment and walk-up attic. It is priced to sell at $59,000.

Division Street Region Two Family

A lot to like about this renovated 3/3 bedroom two family home
with new bathrooms, spacious living rooms and dining rooms
with original molding and pocket doors, eat-in kitchens with
pantries, off street parking, separate utilities and replacement

windows. It is priced to sell at $49,900.

Tn.of Johnstown Commercial Land

Two separately deeded parcels off Elmwood Avenue in a hot
commercial corridor. Zoned C3 adjacent to municipal water and

gas at the site. Adjacent to Rite Aid and McDonald’s. Owner
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
sized 1 car garage and screened in front porch. $98,000.

Sylvia Lane, Amsterdam

Immaculate Raised Ranch style home situated on 100’x110’ lot as
per deed. Home is situated on a quiet alcove of new homes and has
an Oak Add-Life kit. with appliances, vaulted ceiling formal DR and
LR with double sided fireplace, 3 bedrooms and 2 1/2 baths. Lower
level FR also has a brick fireplace. In ground pool all fenced in, and

an over sized 2 car garage. $149,900

Hickory Hill Rd, Fonda

Excellent condition Ranch style home situated on a
100’x175’ lot. Home has good sized kit., dining area and

large LR with picture window. Enclosed back porch, nice 2
car garage and a great lawn in a great neighborhood!

$110,000.

Broadalbin Farmhouse

Remodeled Farmhouse style home set in a great neighborhood! Home
features a brand new, open concept kit. with beautiful farmhouse sink

and stainless appliances, formal DR with pellet stove, (negotiable),
and large, bright LR 3 beds, 2 full, newly updated baths, 1st floor

laundry, built in bookshelves and hardwood floors throughout. Good
sized fenced in backyard with new deck and a 1 car garage.

$119,900.

NEW LISTING



LANA RUGGIERO, GRI, ASP
11 Forest St., Gloversville (518) 470-4738

www.ruggierorealtyllc.com • mruggier@nycap.rr.com

“...for the personal attention you deserve!”

55+ community, modern corner condominium in Amsterdam, NY.

Ground level unit with attached garage, 2BRs, 2 baths. Central air,

beautifully landscaped, monthly association fee for 

all exterior maintenance. NEW PRICE $162,900

109 Laurel Dr., 
Wallins Corner Condominiums

Custom Lincoln Log Home in the Broadalbin-Perth school district

boasts 4BRs, 2 baths, above-ground pool, hot tub and private location.

Open concept living room, dining area and kitchen. Master suite on

first floor. 2BRs, finished laundry room and rec room in basement.

$239,900

186 Oakleaf Circle, Town of Johnstown 202 Maple Ridge Rd., Town of Mayfield

Unique Sacandaga Lake property. Lovely 8 yr. old ranch with walk

out apartment in the lower level. So much living/entertaining space

plus 4 beds, 3 baths, 2 kitchens. 90 ft. HRBRRD permit on 1.28 acres.

$389,900

487 S. Shore Rd., Peck’s Lake, Gloversville

Direct lake frontage on private Peck’s Lake, this is a dream vacation

or year round home. 4 bedrooms and 2 baths, large porch looking out

over the lake. Detached garage, full basement with walkout.

$279,900

123 Longview Dr., Lake Pleasant

Gorgeous, just gorgeous! 7 years new, this beautiful Adirondack

Mountain home has 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, gourmet kitchen, living

room with magnificent fireplace & cathedral ceilings. Just minutes

to the golf course and lake! $469,000

Adorable Adirondack year round cottage with deeded access to

W. Caroga Lake. Painstakingly maintained with knotty pine cozi-

ness throughout. Completely renovated top to bottom. 3 bedrooms, 

sleeping porch, huge family room plus living room and dining area.

NEW PRICE $117,500

2294 State Hwy 10, Caroga Lake

New on the market, very well maintained 3 bedroom cape. Bright eat

in kitchen, first floor laundry room & 1/2 bath. Large living room, 

formal dining room, hardwood carpets throughout. Rec room in 

basement, great deck. $75,000

19 Gillen Terrace, Gloversville 123 Fancher Rd., Town of Johnstown

Unique contemporary home in a beautiful country location, on the

edge of the gorgeous Adirondack Mountains. On Snowmobile Corridor

7 & just minutes to skiing & all the outdoor recreation that is available

on Fulton County's wonderful 44 lakes! 3 floors of living/entertaining

space, abundant storage, furnishings negotiable. $178,900

Lovely Tudor style home with lots of updates. Natural woodwork,

pine floors, beam ceilings, custom paneled library... so many really

nice period details. Pretty grounds with picket fence, arbor and flag-

stone patio. 4BRs, 2.5 baths and attached garage. $129,900

161 Prospect Ave., Gloversville

Very unique, modern 5 bedroom expanded ranch in the city. Home
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
the equity in your home to make
major purchases. Remember...
refinancing is not always in your
best interest. As a general rule,
it takes at least three years and
a savings of at least 2 percent-
age points below your current
mortgage interest rate to recov-

er the costs of refinancing. If
you decide that refinancing is
too expensive, ask your lender
whether you can get some or all
of the new terms you want by
requesting a mortgage modifica-
tion instead of taking out a new
loan.

Source: www.extension.org

Financial options

What are your financial options in securing a mortgage?

http://www.extension.org
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Mohawk Valley
Real Estate LLC

4720 State Hwy 30, Amsterdam, NY 12010
518-843-4343

29 Church St., Canajoharie, NY 13317
518-673-2066

www.MVRELLC.com

Ross Noel Everett
518-248-0589

Claudia Crawford
518-866-1317

Peggy Geniti
518-774-7653

Josh Paden
518-365-7603

Jay Brundage 518-866-1218   •   Valeri Everson 518-774-7881
Lenora Fiorenza 518-673-2066

CANAJOHARIE, NEAR THE SCHOOL - Wonderful 
location for this 3BR ranch style home. Features HW
floor, spacious yard and possible in-law quarters. No

more long runs to take the kids back and forth to all their
school functions! Call the Canajoharie office. $74,900

NEW LISTING - GREEN RD CHARLESTON - Tired of pay-
ing high electric bills!  Live off the grid on this lovely

hobby farm. Features solar and wind power generators,
1200 Sq Ft single story home and 31 wonderful acres.

Make your own Maple Syrup using the local maple trees
and Sugar Shack. Very private location! Only $224,900

BEAUTIFUL ALTAMONT LOCATION - Western Turnpike.
Beautifully remodeled Craftsman style home features
4BRs, 2 1/2 baths,  double master suite, and lots of
storage. Recent updates include new roof, siding, 

windows and radiant heat for the baths. Easy commute
to Albany. Reduced $270,000

LAKEVIEW AVE., SCHENECTADY -  Move-in condition. Great
3 bedroom home in quiet neighborhood. Beautiful living rm
w/wood fireplace, Formal DR, HW flooring, kitchen with all
new appliances and walk-in pantry, backyard has a large

deck and garage. Call the Amsterdam office. Only $105,000

GREAT HOBBY FARM WITH LOTS OF OUTBUILDINGS!
Hobby farm in Canajoharie features large 2 family
home, large dairy barn with 2nd floor hay storage,

huge metal pole barn and 55 acres.  Let the rent help
pay the mortgage while you use the farm for organic

crops, beefers, goats, sheep or many other uses. 
REDUCED $265,000

QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD! Lower Lepper Road, Fort
Johnson. Spacious 3BR home (could be 4), features hard-
wood and laminate floors, spacious kitchen and nice yard.

Possible 100% financing. Call the Amsterdam office for
more detail 843-4343. REDUCED $85,000

CLOSE TO NATHAN LITTAUER HOSPITAL! 
East State St., Gloversville -  Spacious 4 bedroom

home features large kitchen, nice yard and possible
5th bedroom if needed. Call Amsterdam office for an

appointment. REDUCED $60,000

SPACIOUS CONTEMPORARY HOME 
PLUS 2 BR IN-LAW APARTMENT! Perry Lane, Fonda.

Lovely custom-built contemporary home features open
concept living, beautiful great room, master suite,

game room and much more plus beautifully decorated
in-law or rental apartment. Short Sale.

REDUCED $228,000

LOVELY PERTH HOME IN B-P SCHOOL DIST.
Perth Fitness Rd. Lovely 3BR, 2 bath manufactured

home sits on 2+ acres. Features fireplace, deck, garden
and all are in excellent condition. Call the Amsterdam

office. Only $125,000

COUNTRY HOME CLOSE TO JOHNSTOWN AND
CANAJOHARIE. Eaker Road - Town of Palatine. Lovely

3BR raised ranch in the country with 1.3 acres.
Fort Plain School Dist. Call the Amsterdam office. $82,500

SHORT SALE - State Highway 80, Fort Plain. 4BR Cape
Cod style home with spacious yard, detached garage

and pool. Call the Canajoharie office. $69,900

COMPLETELY REMODELED! State Highway 80, Fort
Plain. Lovely 3BR ranch style home close to the village.

Features beautiful granite kitchen, HW floors, new 
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